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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $335.00 $139.00 $196.00  5.12 -0.29 -0.0220 SPOT

 5.12
20 SPOT Totals: $139.00 $335.00 $196.00 

2 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.10  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $17.55 $0.00 $17.55  0.27  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.12  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.12  0.70  0.00BEST BET

 0.62
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $40.50 $40.50 

2 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $376.00 $356.00 $20.00  5.74  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

4 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $992.00 $1,511.25 ($519.25)  15.15  0.93  0.14BONUS BA

6 $193.00 $110.00 $83.00  2.95  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

7 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $490.00 $266.50 $223.50  7.48  0.93  0.07BONUS BA

 31.49
BONUS BA Totals: $2,243.75 $2,062.00 ($181.75)

40 $585.00 $410.00 $175.00  8.94 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 8.94
BOTTOM S Totals: $410.00 $585.00 $175.00 

32 $85.00 $9.00 $76.00  1.30 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 1.30
EDGE S Totals: $9.00 $85.00 $76.00 

4 $45.50 $25.00 $20.50  0.69  0.77  0.01KINGO

5 $36.40 $0.00 $36.40  0.56  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $9.10 $0.00 $9.10  0.14  0.43  0.00KINGO

 1.39
KINGO Totals: $25.00 $91.00 $66.00 

4 $270.00 $718.00 ($448.00)  4.12  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.10  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 4.22
MONEYBAL Totals: $718.00 $276.25 ($441.75)

2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.00
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

8 $216.60 $52.00 $164.60  3.31  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.31
PENNY Totals: $52.00 $216.60 $164.60 

1 $358.75 $234.75 $124.00  5.48  0.75  0.04Regular

2 $248.75 $201.50 $47.25  3.80  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $807.25 $370.00 $437.25  12.33  0.76  0.09Regular

4 $139.00 $20.42 $118.58  2.12  0.76  0.02Regular

5 $54.00 $18.75 $35.25  0.82  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $55.00 $8.75 $46.25  0.84  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $28.00 $0.00 $28.00  0.43  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $67.00 $4.00 $63.00  1.02  0.74  0.01Regular

10 $32.00 $0.00 $32.00  0.49  0.72  0.00Regular

12 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00  0.15  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $13.00 $0.00 $13.00  0.20  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.14  0.70  0.00Regular

 27.83
Regular Totals: $868.17 $1,821.75 $953.58 

3 $120.00 $150.00 ($30.00)  1.83  0.47  0.01SPOT$
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

4 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.02  0.35  0.00SPOT$

5 $15.00 $3.00 $12.00  0.23  0.41  0.00SPOT$

 2.08
SPOT$ Totals: $153.00 $136.50 ($16.50)

2 $21.25 $0.00 $21.25  0.32  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $181.25 $95.00 $86.25  2.77  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.08  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 3.17
SPOTLITE Totals: $95.00 $207.50 $112.50 

40 $690.00 $530.00 $160.00  10.54 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 10.54
TOP S Totals: $530.00 $690.00 $160.00 

 0.58 100.00Grand Totals $6,547.10 $5,242.92 $1,304.18 
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